
Ministries
MNA

Cultivating Kingdom Advancement through the 
PCA in North America. 

MNA Purpose 

MNA provides expertise with excellence to all PCA 
churches, presbyteries, and networks in North 
America by offering a suite of practical ministry 
resources—training, equipping and assisting in 
missional purpose, serving communities to advance 
God’s kingdom. 

MNA Mission 

Developing relationships with PCA church plants 
and established churches to respond generously to 
support MNA through the Ministry Ask and other 
significant resources for ministry throughout the 
PCA.

Church Relations Director
Stephen Lutz | slutz@pcanet.org

MNA Church Relations

Serving PCA church plants, established churches, 

networks and presbyteries in North America and Canada

MNA Coordinator
Irwyn Ince | iince@pcanet.org

MNA Executive Coordinator
Murray Lee | mwlee@pcanet.org

MNA Church Planting and Vitality Coordinator 
Chris Vogel | cvogel@pcanet.org

Strategic Assistant to the MNA Coordinator 
Tracy Lane-Hall | thall@pcanet.org

MNA Finance and HR Director
Michelle Foster | mfoster@pcanet.org

MNA Ministry Engagement Director
Mark Casson | mcasson@pcanet.org

MNA Executive Leadership Team

Serving PCA church plants, established churches, 
networks and presbyteries in North America and 
Canada.

Church Planter Assessment
Church Planter Assessment Center Administrator 
Jenny Dorsey | jdorsey@pcanet.org

Church Planter Development
Church Planter Development Director
Jim Hatch | jhatch@pcanet.org

Church Planter Resources
Church Planting Resources Director
Alan Foster | afoster@pcanet.org

MNA Church Planting Resources
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Discover Resources for Church 
Planting and Church Vitality 

Recruiting, supporting, equipping, and mobilizing Black 
leaders in ministry. 

African American Ministries 
Charles McKnight, AAM Coordinator:
cmcknight@pcanet.org

Providing pastoral soul care, community, support, 
resources, and growth opportunities for pastors. 

Bent Tree
David Wilson, Director: dwilson@pcanet.org

Championing chaplains through pastoral care, endorse-
ment, and connection to local churches for prayer and 
support. 

Chaplain Ministries
Jim Carter, Coordinator and PRCC Executive Director: 
jcarter@pcanet.org

Providing a higher standard of coaching services for 
pastors and church leaders in the PCA. 

Coaching Services
Vincent Tauriello, Director: vtauriello@pcanet.org

Making the gospel accessible through disability ministry 
in every church. 

Engaging Disability with the Gospel
Ashley Belknap, Director: abelknap@pcanet.org

Equipping churches to reach immigrants, international 
college students, and refugees with the gospel in both 
word and deed. 

ESL Ministries
Nancy Booher, Director: nbooher@pcanet.org

Guiding indigenous leaders in planting PCA churches to 
serve Haitian-Americans and lead many to Christ.

Haitian American Ministries
Dony St. Germain, Coordinator:
dstgermain@pcanet.org

Encouraging & equipping PCA churches and members 
to minister to people who not only need the Gospel but 
who face circumstances of tangible need or difficulty.  

MNA Mercy Ministries
Robert Blevins, Director: rblevins@pcanet.org

Telling the story of MNA ministries through video and 
allowing viewers to witness God’s hand at work through 
these ministries. 

MNA Media
Don Baret, Director: dbaret@pcanet.org

Matching PCA church plants, churches, and other minis-
tries with limited resources to volunteers who have the 
needed skills and time to contribute. 

MNA SecondCareer
Arklie Hooten, Director: ahooten@pcanet.org

Mobilizing and equipping PCA churches by promoting 
short-term ministry opportunities with PCA churches and 
ministries throughout the U.S. and Canada. 

MNA Short Term Missions
Arklie Hooten, Director: ahooten@pcanet.org

Planting churches in urban, reservation, and rural centers 
with strong Native populations, and advocating for a call 
to reconciliation among churches and presbyteries. 

Native American and First Nations
Jeb Bland, Coordinator: jebland@pcanet.org

Building a movement of Portuguese-speaking churches 
and services in the PCA to represent the community of 
Portuguese-speaking countries. 

Network of Portuguese Speaking Churches
Renato Bernardes, Coordinator: rbernardes@pcanet.org

Providing grants to educate, train, mentor, and devel-
op minority leaders in the PCA through a gospel 
initiative. 

PCA Unity Fund
Scott Bridges, Coordinator: sbridges@pcanet.org

Coming alongside local PCA churches to encourage and 
resource them as they engage, befriend, serve, and 
disciple refugees and immigrants in their communities. 

Refugee and Immigrant Ministry
Pat Hatch, Director: phatch@pcanet.org

Connecting and supporting PCA churches committed to 
reaching Hispanics in the United States with the gospel. 

Hispanic Ministries 
Hernando Sáenz, Coordinator: hsaenz@pcanet.org

Cultivating greater participation and development of 
future Korean American leaders in the PCA. 

Korean American Leadership Initiative (KALI)
Alex Jun, Coordinator: ajun@pcanet.org

Serving, equipping, and mobilizing Koreans in the PCA for 
the purpose of growing and multiplying healthy churches. 

Korean Ministries
Bill Sim, Coordinator: bsim@pcanet.org

Providing a standardized and complete training plan for 
the practical preparation and theological education of 
candidates for gospel ministry. 

Leadership and Ministry Preparation (LAMP)
Brian Kelso, Director: bkelso@pcanet.org

Partnering with churches to develop a discipleship and 
outreach ministry for prisoners in their communities.  

Metanoia Prison Ministries
Lowell Ivey, Metanoia Prison Ministries Director: 
livey@pcanet.org | 757-286-7929

Providing spiritual guidance, support, and encourage-
ment to those serving in government. 

Ministry to State
Chuck Garriott, Director: cgarriott@pcanet.org

Consulting with leaders in cross-cultural church 
planting, supporting minority leaders in navigating 
PCA culture, and counseling those interested in 
growing in cultural competence. 

MNA Cultural Intelligence
Wy Plummer, Cross-Cultural Consultant:
wplummer@pcanet.org

Providing support, disaster preparedness training, and 
spiritual encouragement to PCA churches in disaster-af-
fected communities. 

MNA Disaster Response
Arklie Hooten, Director: ahooten@pcanet.org


